e rope

12:30

12:45

13:15

13:30

14:00

14:15

14:45

15:00

15:15

15:45

16:00

17:00

Welcome and objectives

Breakout 1: your context / situation

Understanding communication, influence and negotiation
Breakout 2: checking understanding

Break

Approaches to communication, influence and negotiation
Breakout 3: examples of when / how to use approaches
Your scenario

Breakout 4: putting the learning into practice

Break

CARE Celebration

Close

g)a Authentic

Liz Howarth

All

Liz Howarth

All

Liz Howarth / CARE presenters
All

Liz Howarth

All

North London Leads

Liz Howarth

@ Resilient @ Empowered

, Authentic
Resilient & Empowered

© CARE 2022



