Time	Topic	Host
12:30	Welcome and objectives	Liz Howarth
12:45	Breakout 1: your context / situation	All
13:15	Understanding communication, influence and negotiation	Liz Howarth
13:30	Breakout 2: checking understanding	All
14:00	Break	-
14:15	Approaches to communication, influence and negotiation	Liz Howarth / CARE presenters
14:45	Breakout 3: examples of when / how to use approaches	All
15:00	Your scenario	Liz Howarth
15:15	Breakout 4: putting the learning into practice	All
15:45	Break	-
16:00	CARE Celebration	North London Leads
17:00	Close	Liz Howarth









Resilient

